OM SAI ENTERPRISES REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF WAGES FORM X

OM SAI ENTERPRISES, F-2, H.NO-740, SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110 (W| TH EMPLOYEESINSURANCE COLUM N) [Rule 26(1)]
OKHLA PHASE-1
[ SALARY REGISTER FOR THE MONTH OF : OCTOBER, 2022 ] Page 10f 9
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1 |AO00118 | SATYENDRA KUMAR SING(EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
MAHESHWAR SINGH cL 00
CHECKER s 00/PR 80| Eam-> | 6793 0 0 0 0| 6793 | 6793) 0] 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0|0ff 20| prear-> et
2016002308 ESI HD 0.0
Abs 21.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6793 0 0 0 0 o| 6793
2 |AO00298 | VANSHI LAL EL 00 11.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 7,472 Revised
BASDEV cL 00 ' evses
PRESSMEN SL 00/PR 80| Earn-> 7472 0 0 0 0| 7472 7472 0 0 0
FINISHING - A wp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018738595 ES WD 1.0
Abs 20.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 7472 0 0 0 0 0 7472 )
3 |AO00787 |MD.KHURSHIDAHAMAD |EL 001 g | pae > | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113]  Revised
MD. SHAUKAT ALI ANSARI cL 00 —
TAILOR SL  0.0|PR 6.0 Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0 6113 6113 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0|0ff 20| prear-> ca
2015522849 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 6113
4 |AO00788 | ANWARLAL MIYAN EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
MAHAMADDIN MIYAN cL 00 evses
TAILOR SL 00[PR 7.0| Earn-> 6793 0 0 0 0| 6793 6793 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0|0ff 2.0 arear-> -
EXEMPT ESl HD 1.0
Abs 21.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6793 0 0 0 0 o| 6793
5 |AOO0790 | MOHD. SAJJAD L0006  Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755  Revised
FAKHAROODDEEN cL 00 Skt
TAILOR SL  0.0/PR 4.0| Earn-> 4755 0 0 0 0 4755 4755 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0[0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2017887358 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 24.0{Ly 0.0 Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0| 4755
6 |AO00791 | KAMLESH EL 00 220| Rate-> | 18499 0 0 0 0| 18499| Rate Revised 13,029 Revised
LALLAN PASWAN cL 00 Bchidchbta S
CUTTING MASTER SL  00[PR 140| Eam-> | 13128 0 0 0 0| 13128 13128 o] 99 99
CUTTING wp  0.0|0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2018738774 ES HD 3.0
Abs 9.0|Ly 00| Total->| 13128 0 0 0 0 0| 13128
7 |AOCQ0792 | SURYABHAN 00 220 Rate-> | 16792 0 0 0 0| 16792| Rate Revised 11,827|  Revised
JAGDISH : nevised
HELPER SL  0.0|PR 14.0| Earn-> | 11917 0 0 0 0| 11917 11917 0 90 90
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 50| arear-> Cheque
2013858223 ES HD 3.0
Abs  9.0|Lv 00| Total->| 11917 0 0 0 0 0| 1917
8 |AO00793 | SANJAY PANDIT EL 00 0.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113 Revised
RAMA PANDIT cL 00 Bchidchbta S
CHECKER st 00/PR 7.0| Eam-> 6113 0 0 0 0| 6113 6113 0 0 0
FINISHING - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 2.0/ arear-> Cheque
2015413055 ES WD 0.0
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 6113
9 |AO00794 | SANJAY PRASAD L 000 o | Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0l 21057| Rate Revised 4755|  Revised
KAILASH PRASAD cL 00 bkt
CHECKER SL 0.0/PR 5.0| Earn -> 4755 0 0 0 0 4755 4755 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015201896 ES WD 00
Abs 24.0(Lv 0.0|Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0| 4755
10 |AO00795 | RAMJI YADAV EL 00 7.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755 Revised
AVATAR YADAV cL 00 Bchidchtta S
CHECKER st 00/PR 6.0| Earn-> 4755 0 0 0 0| 4755 4755 0 0 0
FINISHING - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2015203166 ES WD 0.0
Abs 24.0{Lv 0.0| Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0| 4755
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11 |AO00796 | BHIM TIWARI EL 00 90| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113 Revised
RAMNIHOR TIWARI cL 00
CHECKER s 00/PR 60| Eam-> | 6113 0 0 0 0| 6113 | 6113] 0| 0O 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015203351 ES o 1.0
Abs 22.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0 6113
12 |AO00797 | SHYAM SINGH EL 00 11.0| Rate-> | 210057 0 0 0 0| 210057| Rate Revised 74,536 Revised
CHANDRIKA SINGH cL 00 bkt
CUTTING MASTER SL 0.0/PR 7.0| Earn-> 74536 0 0 0 0 74536 74536 0 0 0
CUTTING lwp  0.0[0ff 3.0 arear-> Cheque
2018738655 ES WD 1.0
Abs 200|Ly 0.0|Total-> | 74536 0 0 0 0 0| 74536
13 |AO00798 | SURENDRA KUMAR 000 g 0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113]  Revised
BHARAT LAL cL 00 —
TAILOR SL  0.0|PR 6.0 Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0 6113 6113 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018738569 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 613
14 |AO00799 |VIRIU EL 001, 5| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 2,717\ Revised
LAKHAN SINGH cL 00 —_—
PRESSMEN st 00/PR 3.0| Earn-> 2717 0 0 0 0| 2717 2717 0 0 0
FINISHING - A wp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2018738552 ES WD 0.0
Abs 27.0|Lv  0.0| Total-> 2717 0 0 0 0 o| 2717
15 |AO00BO0 | IDREESH ANSARI L 000 50| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113]  Revised
MAJEED ANSARI cL 00 ewised
TAILOR sL  0.0|PR 7.0| Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0 6113 6113 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015638032 ES WD 00
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 613
16 |AO00801 | RAVINDRA BHARTI EL 00 7.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755 Revised
SRIRAM BHARTI cL 00 —_—
M/M CHECKER st 00/PR 5.0| Earn-> 4755 0 0 0 0| 4755 4755 0 0 0
FINISHING - A wp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018738516 ES HD 0.0
Abs 24.0(Lv 0.0|Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0 4755 )
17 |AO00802 | NANDLAL YADAY 000 50| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113]  Revised
GARIB YADAV cL 00 Revised
M/M CHECKER SL 0.0/PR 7.0| Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0 6113 6113 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2014722163 ES WD 00
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 613
18 |AO00803 | AMEEN MIYAN EL 00 22.0| Rate-> | 18499 0 0 0 0| 18499| Rate Revised 13,029 Revised
RAHAMAH MIYAN cL 00 bkt
I/CHECKER SL  0.0|/PR 14.0| Earn -> 13128 0 0 0 0 13128 13128 0 99 Q9
FINISHING - A wp 0.0/ 0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2015396646 ES HD 3.0
Abs 9.0|Ly 00| Total->| 13128 0 0 0 0 0| 13128
19 [AO00804 | SURENDRA JHA EL 000 | Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0l 21057/ Rate Revised 4,076|  Revised
RAM NARAYAN JHA cL 00 —
FINAL CHECKER SL 0.0/PR 5.0| Earn -> 4076 0 0 0 0 4076 4076 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff  1.0| Arear-> Cheque
2014669069 ES WD 00
Abs 25.0/Lv 00| Total->| 4076 0 0 0 0 0| 4076
20 |AO00805 | GOPAL KUMAR RAWAT  |EL 001 ) ol pare > | 18499 0 0 0 0| 18499| Rate Revised 12,438 Revised
MUNNILAL RAWAT cL 0.0 “Revised
FOLDER sL  00|PR 13.0| gam-> | 12532 0 0 0 0| 12532 12532 0| 9% 94
FINISHING - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2014338923 ES HD 3.0
Abs 10.0|Ly 00| Total->| 12532 0 0 0 0 0| 12532
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21 |AO00806 | SANJAY EL 000 o0 Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 o0l 21057/ Rate Revised 5434 Revised
RAMJ NANDU SINGH cL 00
FINAL CHECKER s 00/PR 60| Eam-> | 5434 0 0 0 0| 5434 | 5434 0] 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015522915 ES WD 00
Abs 23.0[Lv 0.|Total-> 5434 0 0 0 0 0 5434
22 |AO00807 |MOHAMMAD SHAMSHER |EL 0.0 9.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113 Revised
MOHAMMAD RASHID cL 00 bkt
INITIAL CHECKER SL  0.0|PR 7.0 Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0| 6113 6113 0 0 0
FINISHING - A wp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015522931 ESI HD 0.0
Abs 22.0|Lv  0.0| Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 6113
23 |AO00B08 | PRAMOD KUMARSHAH |EL 0015 1 e > | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755  Revised
JAGLAL SINGH cL 00 —
FABRIC CHECKER SL 0.0/|PR 5.0| Earn -> 4755 0 0 0 0 4755 4755 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015412806 ESI HD 0.0
Abs 24.0(Lv 0.0 Total -> 4755 0 0 0 0 0 4755 ]
24 |AO00809 | SALIM EL 001 - ] Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755|  Revised
SAKIRALI cL 00 vt
CUTTING MASTER SL 0.0/PR 6.0| Earn-> 4755 0 0 0 0 4755 4755 0 0 0
CUTTING wp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2018736833 ESI WD 0.0
Abs 24.0Lv 0.0|Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0 4755 )
25 |AO00810 | SUSHIL SINGH EL 00 50| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 3,396 Revised
KALASHANKER SINGH cL 00 —
CHECKER SL 0.0|PR 5.0| Earn-> 3396 0 0 0 0 3396 3396 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff  0.0| arear-> Cheque
2015412998 ESI HD 0.0
Abs 26.0/Ly 00| Total->| 3396 0 0 0 0 0| 339%
26 |AO00811 | JOBAIR MANSURI EL 00 8.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 5,434 Revised
MOHMOOD MANSURI cL 00 bkt
MACHINE MECHANIC SL  0.0/PR 6.0| Earn-> 5434 0 0 0 0| 5434 5434 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A wp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018737374 ESI WD 0.0
Abs 23.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 5434 0 0 0 0 0 5434 ]
21 |AO00812 |AMEENALI EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
BADALU cL 00 —
TAILOR sL  0.0|PR 7.0| Earn-> 6793 0 0 0 0 6793 6793 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015416402 ESI o 1.0
Abs 21.0/Lv 00| Total->| 6793 0 0 0 0 0| 6793
28 |AO00813 | NIZAMUDDIN EL 00 7.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,755 Revised
SHERUNISHA cL 00 Revised
TAILOR SL  00/PR 50| gam-> | 4755 0 0 0 0| 4755 4755 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 2.0/ arear-> Cheque
6710018698 ESI WD 0.0
Abs 24.0(Lv 0.0|Total-> 4755 0 0 0 0 0 4755 )
29 |AO00814 | SAMSUDDIN EL 000 o | Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0l 21057/ Rate Revised 6,113|  Revised
MOHD ISMAIL cL 00 —
TAILOR sL  0.0|PR 7.0| Earn-> 6113 0 0 0 0 6113 6113 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018737534 ESI WD 00
Abs 22.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0| 613
30 |AO00815 |SEEMA EL 001 1 0| Rate-> | 18499 0 0 0 0| 18499| Rate Revised 12,438  Revised
DALCHAND cL 00 Revised
THREAD CUTTER SL  00[PR 13.0| Eam-> | 12532 0 0 0 0| 12532 12532 0| 94 94
FINISHING - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2018737576 ESI HD 3.0
Abs 10.0/Ly 00| Total->| 12532 0 0 0 0 0| 12532
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31 |AO00816 | VIRENDRA SINGH 000 g 0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113]  Revised
CHANDRAMA SINGH cL 00
PRESSMEN s 00PR 70| Eam-> | 6113 0 0 0 0| 6113 | 6113] 0| 0O 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2016187732 ES WD 00
Abs 22.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0 6113
32 |AO00817 | MAHENDRA PANDIT EL 000 19 0] Rate-> | 18499 0 0 0 0| 18499| Rate Revised 11,252 Revised
MATHHURA PANDIT cL 00 —_—
FOLDER St 0.0|/PR 11.0| Earn-> 11338 0 0 0 0| 11338 11338 0 86 86
FINISHING - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2015413118 ESI HD 3.0
Abs 12.0/Ly 00| Total->| 11338 0 0 0 0 0| 11338
33 |AO00820 | MD.IMRANANSARI B 001 60| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6793  Revised
MD. HABIB ANSARI cL 00 —
TAILOR SsL  0.0|PR 7.0| Earn-> 6793 0 0 0 0 6793 6793 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018507490 ES o 1.0
Abs 21.0/Lv 00| Total->| 6793 0 0 0 0 0| 6793
34 |AO00821 |AMIT KUMAR EL 00 6.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 4,076 Revised
VISONDAYAL cL 00 Revised
TAILOR SL 00/PR 50| earm-> | 4076 0 0 0 0| 4076 4076 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A wp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2016215629 ESI WD 0.0
Abs 25.0|Lv 0.0| Total-> 4076 0 0 0 0 0| 4076
35 |AO00822 | ASLAM EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
CHOTE MASTER cL 00 —
TAILOR sL  0.0|PR 7.0| Earn-> 6793 0 0 0 0 6793 6793 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2017275443 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 21.0/Lv 00| Total->| 6793 0 0 0 0 0| 6793
36 |AO00823 | SANJAY EL 001 15| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,151|  Revised
RAMESH ROY cL 00 vt
TAILOR St 00/PR 80| Eam-> 8151 0 0 0 0| 8151 8151 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> -
2018737753 ESI HD 20
Abs 19.0{Lv 0.0 Total-> 8151 0 0 0 0 0| 8151
37 |AO00824 | MD NAIM EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
JANUL AHMAD cL 00 —
TAILOR sL  0.0/PR 8.0| Earn-> 6793 0 0 0 0 6793 6793 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018737722 ESI WD 00
Abs 21.0/Lv 00| Total->| 6793 0 0 0 0 0| 6793
38 |AO00825 | VINEET KUMAR EL 00 13.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,830 Revised
RADHAY SHYAM cL 0.0 “Revised
TAILOR SL  00/PR 90| eam-> | 8830 0 0 0 0| 8830 8830 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 3.0 arear-> Cheque
2018737693 ESI WD 1.0
Abs 18.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830
39 |AO00826 |ARCHANA EL 00 210| Rate-> | 18499 0 0 0 0l 18499| Rate Revised 12,438 Revised
SATENDR SINGH cL 00 —
HELPER (HAND WORK) sL  0.0/|PR 13.0| Earn-> 12532 0 0 0 0 12532 12532 0 94 o4
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 50| arear-> Cheque
2018737665 ESI HD 3.0
Abs 10.0/Lv 0.0| Total->| 12532 0 0 0 0 0| 12532
40 |AO00844 | SANTOSH KUMAR EL 000 500l Rate-> | 16792 0 0 0 0| 16792| Rate Revised 10,752 Revised
YOGENDER RAUT cL 00 bkt
HELPER sL  00|PR 120| eam-> | 10834 0 0 0 0| 10834 10834 o] 82 82
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 5.0/ arear-> Cheque
2018737610 EXEPTED ESI HD 3.0
Abs 11.0/Ly 00| Total->| 10834 0 0 0 0 0| 10834
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41 |AO00847 | SANTOSH KUMAR EL 00 90| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,113 Revised
KULDEEP MAHTO cL 00
KAJBUTTON OPERATOR  |SL 00|PR 70| Eam— | 6113 0 0 0 0| 6113 | 6113] 0| 0O 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018737416  EXEMPTED ESI HD 0.0
Abs 22.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 6113 0 0 0 0 0 6113
42 |AO00848 | RAM KRIPAL EL 00 8.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 5434 Revised
KHADERU cL 00 Revised
TAILOR St 00/PR 70| Eam-> 5434 0 0 0 0| 5434 5434 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A wp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2018738536 EXEMPTED ESI HD 0.0
Abs 23.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 5434 0 0 0 0 0 5434 ]
43 |OS00471 | SUNIL KUMAR EL 00 13.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 00 0 0l 21057| Rate Revised 8,830 Revised
SH.RATNAKAR NATH cL 00 —
TAILOR SL 0.0|PR 9.0| Earn-> 8830 0 0 0 0l 8830 8330 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 lwp  0.0{0ff 30| arear-> Cheque
2015413987 DL/1023249/ ESI HD 1.0
Abs 18.0/Lv 0.0|Total->| 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830
44 |OS00475 AMRESH KUMAR EL 0.0 11.0 | Rate -> 21057 0 0 0 0 0 21057| Rate Revised 71472 Revised
SH.SHAMBHU NATH JHA cL 00 bkt
OVERLOCK OPERATOR st 00/PR 80| garn-> 7472 0 0 0 0| 7472 7472 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 wp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015413820 DL/1023249/163 | ESI HD 1.0
Abs 20.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 7472 0 0 0 0 o| 7472
45 |0S00498 | IRFAN EL 00 13.0| rate-> | 21057 0 0lo 0 ol 21057| Rate Revised 8,830 Revised
RIYATULLA cL 00 —
TAILOR SL 0.0|PR 9.0| Earn-> 8830 0 0 0 0l 8830 8330 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 lwp  0.0{0ff 30| arear-> Cheque
2017222758 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 18.0/Lv 0.0|Total->| 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830
46 |OS00514 | ALl KHAN EL 00 14.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 00 0 ol 21057| Rate Revised 9,510 Revised
SADIK KHAN cL 00 skt
TAILOR SL 00[PR 10.0| Earn-> 9510 0 0 0 0| 9510 9510 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 wp  0.0|0ff 3.0 arear-> Cheque
2016452366 ES WD 1.0
Abs 17.0{Lv 0.0 Total-> 9510 0 0 0 0 o| 9510
47 |OS00577 | VIRENDER RATHOR e 00 140|Rate->| 21057 0 00 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 9,510  Revised
AGNI LAL - )
TAILOR sL  0.0/PrR 10.0| Earn-> 9510 0 0 0 0 9510 9510 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 lwp  0.0{0ff 30| arear-> Cheque
2015248643 ES o 1.0
Abs 17.0/Lv 0.0 Total->| 9510 0 0 0 0 0| 9510
48 |OS00612 |MD FIROJ EL 00 80| Rate-> | 21057 0 00 0 ol 21057| Rate Revised 5,434 Revised
SH. NABIJAN MIYAN cL 00 bkt
TAILOR St 00/PR 70| Eam-> 5434 0 0 0 0| 5434 5434 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-2 Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 10| arear-> Cheque
2016452308 ES WD 0.0
Abs 23.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 5434 0 0 0 0 0 5434 ]
49 |OS00650 | MOHD RIJVAN EL 00 11.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0(o 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 7,472 Revised
FAKHRUDDIN cL 00 —
TAILOR SL 0.0/PR 8.0 Earn -> 7472 0 0 0 0 7472 7472 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-6 lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2016632564 ES o 1.0
Abs 200/ Ly 00| Total->| 7472 0 0 0 0 0| 7472
50 |OS00694 | RAMVILASYADAV EL 00 12.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,151 Revised
MAHENDER SINGH YADAY ~ |CL 0.0 —_—
OVERLOCK OPERATOR SL  0.0/PR 9.0| Earn-> 8151 0 0 0 0| 8151 8151 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 Lwp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015414045 ES WD 1.0
Abs 19.0{Lv 0.0 Total-> 8151 0 0 0 0 o| 8151




OM SAI ENTERPRISES REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF WAGES FORM X

OM SAI ENTERPRISES, F-2, H.NO-740, SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110 (W| TH EMPLOYEESINSURANCE COLUM N) [Rule 26(1)]
OKHLA PHASE-1
[ SALARY REGISTER FOR THE MONTH OF : OCTOBER, 2022 ] Page 6 of 9
S.No.| Paycode NAME Leave RATE OF SALARY / EARNINGS / ARREAR / TOTAL EXTRA - EARNINGS cROSS DEDUCTIONS
FATHER'SIHUSB NAME enjoyed | Paydays BASIC | HRA | CONV. | MEDICAL| spL ALw| OTHER | saLary | OVERTIME | FOODING Sala PF | EsI ADV. LOAN BUS | TOTAL NET PAY SIGNATURE
Desig./Dept/EsiCode/Pfcode/AcNo Unpaid HRS | AMT DAYS| AMT "y VPF LWF TDS Loan Inter. [ MOBILE | Deduction (InRs.)
51 |OS00741 | MOHD IDRISH EL 00 10.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 6,793 Revised
MOHD YAKUB ANSARI cL 00
TAILOR s 00/PR 80| Eam-> | 6793 0 0 0 0| 6793 | 6793) 0] 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015413169 DL/1023249/ ESI HD 0.0
Abs 21.0|Lv 0.0 Total-> 6793 0 0 0 0 0| 6793
52 |OS00742 | JAHID HUSAIN EL 00 14.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 9,510 Revised
NADAR BAKSH cL 00 skt
TAILOR sL  00/PR 90| Eam-> 9510 0 0 0 0| 9510 9510 0 0 0
SEWING LINE-4 Lwp 0.0/ 0ff  3.0| arear-> Cheque
2017223937 ES HD 20
Abs 17.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 9510 0 0 0 0 o| 9510
53 |OS00755 | PANKAJKUMAR EL 00 11.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 7,472 Revised
SHIV NANDAN cL 00 —
TAILOR SL 0.0/PR 8.0 Earn -> 7472 0 0 0 0 7472 7472 0 0 0
PRODUCTION lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015155538 ES o 1.0
Abs 20.0/Lv 00| Total->| 7472 0 0 0 0 0| 7472
54 |0S00756 | RAM BAHADUR PRASAD |EL 00 11.0| Rate-> [ 21057 0 0|0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 7,472 Revised
FAKEER PRASAD cL 0.0 ‘Revised
SPOTTER SL 00/PR 90| Earn -> 7472 0 0 0 0| 7472 7472 0 0 0
FINISHING Lwp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015201884 ES WD 0.0
Abs 20.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 7472 0 0 0 0 o| 7472
55 |0S00757 | PAPPU THAKUR EL 000 5 5| Rate-> | 21057 0 00 0 ol 21057| Rate Revised 8,151 Revised
RADHEY THAKUR cL 00 —
SPOTTER sL  0.0/PR 9.0| Earn-> 8151 0 0 0 0 8151 8151 0 0 0
FINISHING lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018685896 ESI HD 1.0
Abs 19.0/Lv 00| Total->| 8151 0 0 0 0 0| 8151
56 |OS00758 | VINAY KUMAR EL 00 15.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 00 0 0l 21057| Rate Revised 10,189 Revised
HARE RAM BHAGAT cL 00 bkt
WASHING MAN SL  00[PR 11.0| Eam-> | 10189 0 0 0 0| 10189 10189 0 0 0
FINISHING wp  0.0|0ff 3.0 arear-> Cheque
2017802872 ES WD 1.0
Abs 16.0/Ly 0.0 Total->| 10189 0 0 0 0 0| 10189
57 |OS00759 | KUSHESWAR RAWAT EL 00 12.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,151 Revised
SHRI. GIRDHAR RAWAT cL 00 —
SPOTTER sL  0.0/PR 9.0| Earn-> 8151 0 0 0 0 8151 8151 0 0 0
FINISHING - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2015412864 EXEMPTED ESI HD 1.0
Abs 19.0/Lv 00| Total->| 8151 0 0 0 0 0| 8151
58 |OS00760 | SALIM EL 001 o] Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,830|  Revised
NASEEM cL 00 —_—
TAILOR S 00/PR 90| Earn-> 8830 0 0 0 0| 8830 8830 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp 0.0/ 0ff 3.0 arear-> Cheque
2018732040 EXEMPTED ESI HD 1.0
Abs 18.0Lv 0.0 Total-> 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830
59 |OS00761 |MDISLAM EL 00 13.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,830 Revised
MS. SULEMAN cL 00 —
TAILOR sL  0.0/PR 11.0| Earn-> 8830 0 0 0 0 8830 8830 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018732030 EXEPMTED ESI HD 0.0
Abs 18.0/Lv 0.0|Total->| 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830
60 |OS00762 |SHAKIR HUSAIN EL 00 13.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 8,830 Revised
ABBASALI cL 00 Revised
TAILOR SL 0.0/PrR 10.0| Earn-> 8830 0 0 0 0| 8830 8830 0 0 0
PRODUCTION - A Lwp  0.0|0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018732003 EXEMPTED ESI HD 1.0
Abs 18.0/Lv 0.0 Total-> 8830 0 0 0 0 0| 8830




OM SAI ENTERPRISES REGISTER OF PAYMENT OF WAGES FORM X

OM SAI ENTERPRISES, F-2, H.NO-740, SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110 (W| TH EMPLOYEESINSURANCE COLUM N) [Rule 26(1)]
SECTOR-63, NOIDA
[ SALARY REGISTER FOR THE MONTH OF : OCTOBER, 2022 | ' I
S.No.| Paycode NAME Leave RATE OF SALARY / EARNINGS / ARREAR / TOTAL EXTRA - EARNINGS cROSS DEDUCTIONS
FATHER'SIHUSB NAME enjoyed | Paydays BASIC | HRA | CONV. | MEDICAL| spL ALw| OTHER | saLary | OVERTIME | FOODING Sala PF | EsI ADV. LOAN BUS | TOTAL NET PAY SIGNATURE
Desig./Dept/EsiCode/Pfcode/AcNo Unpaid HRS | AMT DAYS| AMT "y VPF LWF TDS Loan Inter. [ MOBILE | Deduction (InRs.)
61 |OS00763 | CHAND MOHAMMAD  |EL 001 ) 1 pare > | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 7472]  Revised
MO ANAWAR cL 00
TAILOR SL 00/PR 90| gam-» | 7472 0 0 0 0| 7472 | 7472 of o 0
PRODUCTION - A lwp  0.0{0ff 20| arear-> Cheque
2018731947 EXEMPTED ESI HD 0.0
Abs 20.0/Lv 00| Total->| 7472 0 0 0 0 0| 7472
62 |OS00764 | AKHILESH KUMAR EL 00 8.0| Rate-> | 21057 0 0 0 0| 21057| Rate Revised 5,434 Revised
TRILOKI NATH cL 00 skt
